Ship capacity
Dep. Geiranger
Arr. Hellesylt

Ship capacity

Dep. Hellesylt

Arr. Geiranger

(345)

(345)

(345)

09:30 | 13:00 | 16:00
10:35 | 14:05 | 17:05
16.09 - 18.12.2024
(345) (345) (345)
11:00 | 14:30 | 17:30
12:05 | 15:35 | 18:35

Ship capacity

Dep. Hellesylt

13.02 - 31.03.2025

(345)

09:30

(345)

13:00

(345)

16:00

Arr. Geiranger

Ship capacity

Dep. Geiranger

10:35
13.

(345)

11:00

14:05

02 - 31.03.2025

(345)

14:30

17:05

(345)

17:30

Arr. Hellesylt

12:05

15:35

18:35

Rates Fjordcruise Geirangerfjord

\Valid period
18.10 - 18.12.2024
13.02 - 31.03.2025

Departures
All,

Geiranger-Hellesylt, v.v.
* only when a complete roundtrip

is booked together

VISIT

CAR / PASSENGER FERRY
GEIRANGER - HELLESYLT

HELLESYLT - GEIRANGER

16.09 - 18.12.2024

GEIRANGER
-

SCAN HERE
TO BOOK

Category

Adult

Return leg adult*
Motorcycle
Vehicles up to 6 m
Vehicles 6-10 m
Vehicles 10-14 m
Vehicles 14-17 m
Vehicles 17-19 m
Car package

Ord.rate (Nok)

290
145
465
580
1160
1595
1740
2900
1160

General info:
Children 4-15 years old:
Children less than 4 years:

Kayak / bicycle:
Car package:

50 % discount based on adult rate
100 % free of charge

100,00 per item, transported separately from vehicle

All guest need to be at the pier 15 minutes before departure.
Recommended connecting time from the ship to an other transportation is 20 mins.

5 persons, incl. car up to 6 meters




2025 SUMMER - April - Oct
schedule & rates

Dep. Geiranger

01.04-15.05

(345)

Arr. Hellesylt
01.04-15.05
(345)
Dep. Hellesylt 11:00 14:00 17:30
Arr. Geiranger 12:05 15:05 18:35

Ship capacity

(345)

(345)

16.05-14.09

(345) (345)

(345) (345)

Dep. Geiranger 08:30 10:00 11:40 13:20 15:00 16:30 18:00
Arr. Hellesylt 09:35 11:05 12:45 14:25 16:05 17:35 19:05
16.05-14.09
Ship capacity (345) (345) (345) (345) (345) (345) (345)
Dep. Hellesylt 08:30 10:00 11:40 13:20 15:00 16:30 18:00
Arr. Geiranger 09:35 11:05 12:45 14:25 16:05 17:35 19:05
15.09-31.10
Ship capacity (345) (345) (345)
Dep. Geiranger 09:30 13:00 16:00
Arr. Hellesylt 10:35 14:05 17:05
15.09-31.10
Ship capacity (345) (345) (345)
Dep. Hellesylt 11:00 14:30 17:30
Arr. Geiranger 12:05 | 15:35 | 18:35

Rates Fjordcruise Geirangerfjord

Valid period

Departures

Category

Ord.rate (Nok)

1.04-31.10
All year

All,

Geiranger-Hellesylt, v.v.

* only when a complete roundtrip
is booked together

Adult

Return leg adult*
Motorcycle
Vehicles upto 6 m
Vehicles 6-10 m
Vehicles 10-14 m
Vehicles 14-17 m
Vehicles 17-19 m
Car package

375
190
600
750
1500
2065
2250
3750
1500

General info:
Children 4-15 years old:
Children less than 4 years:

Kayak / bicycle:
Car package:
*) Return ticket valid only same day

50 % discount based on adult rate
100 % free of charge

100,00 per item, transported separately from vehicle

5 persons, incl. car up to 6 meters

All guest need to be at the pier 15 minutes before departure.
Recommended connecting time from the ship to an other transportation is 20 mins.

VISIT

GEIRANGER



