

CAR / PASSENGER FERRY

GEIRANGER - HELLESYLT HELLESYLT - GEIRANGER

	16.09 - 18.12.2024		
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Geiranger	09:30	13:00	16:00
Arr. Hellesylt	10:35	14:05	17:05
	16.09 - 18.12.2024		
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Hellesylt	11:00	14:30	17:30
p cp. richesyle	11.00	17.50	17.50

	13.02 - 31.03.2025		
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Hellesylt	09:30	13:00	16:00
Arr. Geiranger	10:35	14:05	17:05
	13.02 - 31.03.2025		
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Geiranger	11:00	14:30	17:30
Arr. Hellesylt	12:05	15:35	18:35



SCAN HERE TO BOOK

Rates Fjordcruise Geirangerfjord				
Valid period	Departures	Category	Ord.rate (Nok)	
18.10 - 18.12.2024	All,	Adult	290	
13.02 - 31.03.2025	Geiranger-Hellesylt, v.v.	Return leg adult*	145	
	* only when a complete roundtrip	Motorcycle	465	
	is booked together	Vehicles up to 6 m	580	
		Vehicles 6-10 m	1 160	
		Vehicles 10-14 m	1 595	
		Vehicles 14-17 m	1 740	
		Vehicles 17-19 m	2 900	
		Car package	1 160	

General info:

Car package:

Children 4-15 years old: 50 % discount based on adult rate

Children less than 4 years: 100 % free of charge

Kayak / bicycle: 100,00 per item, transported separately from vehicle

5 persons, incl. car up to 6 meters

All guest need to be at the pier 15 minutes before departure.

Recommended connecting time from the ship to an other transportation is 20 mins.

2025 SUMMER - April - Oct schedule & rates

	01.04-15.05		
#REF!	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Geiranger	09:30	12:30	16:00
Arr. Hellesylt	10:35	13:35	17:05
	01.04-15.05		
#REF!	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Hellesylt	11:00	14:00	17:30
Arr. Geiranger	12:05	15:05	18:35

		16.05-14.09					
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Geiranger	08:30	10:00	11:40	13:20	15:00	16:30	18:00
Arr. Hellesylt	09:35	11:05	12:45	14:25	16:05	17:35	19:05
		16.05-14.09					
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Hellesylt	08:30	10:00	11:40	13:20	15:00	16:30	18:00
Arr. Geiranger	09:35	11:05	12:45	14:25	16:05	17:35	19:05

	15.09-31.10		
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Geiranger	09:30	13:00	16:00
Arr. Hellesylt	10:35	14:05	17:05
	15.09-31.10		
Ship capacity	(345)	(345)	(345)
Dep. Hellesylt	11:00	14:30	17:30
Arr. Geiranger	12:05	15:35	18:35

Rates Fjordcruise Geirangerfjord				
Valid period	Departures	Category	Ord.rate (Nok)	
1.04-31.10	All,	Adult	375	
All year	Geiranger-Hellesylt, v.v.	Return leg adult*	190	
	* only when a complete roundtrip	Motorcycle	600	
	is booked together	Vehicles up to 6 m	750	
		Vehicles 6-10 m	1 500	
		Vehicles 10-14 m	2 065	
		Vehicles 14-17 m	2 250	
		Vehicles 17-19 m	3 750	
		Car package	1 500	

General info:

Children 4-15 years old: 50 % discount based on adult rate

Children less than 4 years: 100 % free of charge

Kayak / bicycle: 100,00 per item, transported separately from vehicle Car package: 5 persons, incl. car up to 6 meters

*) Return ticket valid only same day

All guest need to be at the pier 15 minutes before departure.

Recommended connecting time from the ship to an other transportation is 20 mins.

